MK Govt. Polytechnic, Jattal, Panipat
Result Branch wise (2nd, 4th & 6th Semester)
Exam Session May/ June- 2025

Session

Sem

Total No. of
Appeared
Students

Total No. of
Pass Students

Pass % age
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2024-25

Chemical
Engg.

46

24

46

27

42

38

Computer
Engg.

46

14

56

29

49

39

Electrical
Engg.

53

25

60

30

46

35

Mechanical
Engg.

42

17

53

18

49

30

Textile
Technology

42

26

28

21

37

35




